Components
A-86
CB
Ceramic
Band Heater
•	 3-12" Barrel Dia.
•	 1-1/2 - 6" Widths
•	 500 - 5,000 Watts

Maximum Volts............................600 volts
Maximum Amps...........................25 amps
How to Order Ceramic Bands
1.	 Order by Catalog Code and PCN
2.	 Specify quantity
3.	 Specify Inside diameter (ID)
4.	 Specify Width (1/2" increments)
5.	 Wattage - 2-piece bands each half is rated one-half the wattage.
6.	 Voltage on 2-piece bands, we recommend each piece is rated at half the operating voltage.
7.	 Terminal type - post terminals are standard, specify terminal location.
8.	 Standard 1/4" insulated or optional 1/2" insulation.
9.	 Indicate size and location of thermocouple holes, cutouts, partial coverage,
	 gaps or other special features - Fax Drawing.
Shroud Overlap
Shroud overlap designed to accommodate a
thermocouple hole in gap. This is the preferred
way of adding a themocouple hole. Heat-
ers can be supplied with any termination or
clamping variation.
Min. I.D. 5"
Width 1-1/2"
Max. I.D. 21"
Ceramic Caps - CC
Protects against electric shock, when used
with insulated wire. Can be rotated at any
angle - Screw size 1/4-20 standard.
Options (cont’d.)